
LFC Etapa a 2-a Oltenia Bachata Freestyle - Divizia 1 - Final results

106 Adamachi Laurentiu & Grosu Mihaela

TIMING TEHNICA
DE

BACHATA

MUZICALIT
ATE

TEHNICA
DE DANS

PREZENTA
SCENICA

CONEXIUN
E

CREATIVITA
TE

RUNDA 1 NOTĂ
FINALĂ

8.333 *
20%

1.666

7.866 *
15%

1.179

7.233 *
15%

1.084

9.566 *
10%

0.956

9 * 10%
0.9

9.5 * 5%
0.475

9 * 5%
0.45

8.5 * 20%
1.7

8.41 

113 Draganescu Alexandru-Mihail & Munteanu Luiza-Maria

TIMING TEHNICA
DE

BACHATA

MUZICALIT
ATE

TEHNICA
DE DANS

PREZENTA
SCENICA

CONEXIUN
E

CREATIVITA
TE

RUNDA 1 NOTĂ
FINALĂ

8 * 20%
1.6

7.733 *
15%

1.159

6.9 * 15%
1.035

8.166 *
10%

0.816

7.5 * 10%
0.75

8.25 * 5%
0.412

8.15 * 5%
0.407

7.8 * 20%
1.56

7.739 

103 Vicea Marian & Didan Iuliana

TIMING TEHNICA
DE

BACHATA

MUZICALIT
ATE

TEHNICA
DE DANS

PREZENTA
SCENICA

CONEXIUN
E

CREATIVITA
TE

RUNDA 1 NOTĂ
FINALĂ

7.6 * 20%
1.52

7.466 *
15%

1.119

7 * 15%
1.05

8.166 *
10%

0.816

7 * 10%
0.7

8.5 * 5%
0.425

7.6 * 5%
0.38

7.5 * 20%
1.5

7.51 

104 Stan George & Lupu Oana Irina

TIMING TEHNICA
DE

BACHATA

MUZICALIT
ATE

TEHNICA
DE DANS

PREZENTA
SCENICA

CONEXIUN
E

CREATIVITA
TE

RUNDA 1 NOTĂ
FINALĂ

7.6 * 20%
1.52

7.233 *
15%

1.084

6.4 * 15%
0.96

7.666 *
10%

0.766

7 * 10%
0.7

6.75 * 5%
0.337

8 * 5%
0.4

7.7 * 20%
1.54

7.307 


